Ducts and accessories
for air-distribution systems
Opava - Vávrovice
Opava - Jaktař
Opava - Vávrovice
 Opava - Stěbořice
Project design and execution of construction work including HRV

reduces noise made by exhausted air
0High resistance to temperature, up to 120 C
Low weight
Clean using ordinary detergent
Material:
· valve - polypropylene (PP)
· sealing ring - polyurethane foam
· central screw, nut, compression spring - steel
Colour: white RAL 9011
Packaging: in PE bags
Order code
A B C
mm mm mm
D E
mm mm
PLVE-O/100* 100 70 138 20 45
PLVE-O/125 125 85 165 20 43
PLVE-O/150* 150 95 193 21 45
PLVE-O/160* 160 95 193 21 45
PLVE-O/200* 200 162 240 18 45
* Made to order
Plastic disc air supply and exhaust valve PLVE-P/125
Suitable for the KLO, SV wall or ceiling box,
for installation frame
Easy regulation of air-flow
The aerodynamic design of the valve shape
reduces noise made by exhausted air
0High resistance to temperature, up to 120 C
Low weight
Clean using ordinary detergent
Material:
· valve - polypropylene (PP)
· sealing ring - polyurethane foam
· central screw, nut, compression spring - steel
Colour: white RAL 9011
Packaging: in PE bags
Order code
A B C
mm mm mm
D E
mm mm
PLVE-P/100* 100 74 150 17 40
PLVE-P/125 125 93 180 20 40
PLVE-P/150* 150 113 205 23 35
PLVE-P/160* 160 113 205 23 35
PLVE-P/200* 200 165 245 22 45
* Made to order
Disc valve with air-flow regulatorREVE/125
For supply and exhaust ventilation of residential
rooms